BLACK & DECKER BEH850-QS Electric
Impact Drill 850W
SKU: IT66889
€89.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Power: 850W
No-load speed: 3100 rpm/min
Impacts: 54.400 ipm/min
Maximum chuck: 13 mm
Maximum drilling in wood (Ø): 20 mm
Maximum drilling in steel (Ø): 13 mm
Maximum drilling in cement (Ø): 13 mm
Maximum drilling in masonry (Ø): 16 mm
Lenght of cable: 2.5 m
General Specifications
Variable speed
Power switch lock on button
Reverse button
Percussive function
Soft, non-slip handle
Small size and ergonomic
Included in the Box
1 Masonry Drill Bit 4mm
1 HSS Drill Bit 4mm
1 Masonry Drill Bit 6mm
1 HSS Drill Bit 6mm
1 Masonry Drill Bit 8mm
1 HSS Drill Bit 8mm
1 Side handle
Weight and Dimension
Weight: 2.4 kg
Product Dimensions: 29.5 x 8.3 x 26.2 cm